
Custom Home Remodelling & Upgardes
2815 N Spring Dr,  Spring, TX 77373

New shaker kitchen cabinets

New Italian Calcutta granite countertops 

All appliances included 

New 8”x24” wood plank tile throughout 

New barn door 

Master bathroom upgrade

 - Italian 24”x36” tile shower 

 - 55” stand-alone soaker tub 

 - Shower & tub all in one 

 - Double vanity with vessel bowl sinks 

 - 50” LED-backlit mirror with 3 different light controls 

Tankless water heater

New frieze carpet throughout all extra bedrooms with heavy-duty

padding 

New roof 

New garage door

New fence screen

New interior paint

$6,300

$3,900

$4,700

$8,200

$540

$14,850

$4,600

$2,740

$11,690

$1,100

$1,750

$5,100

_________

$65,470


