

Custom Home Remodelling & Mogardes 2815 N Spring Dr, Spring, TX 77373

	\$65,470
New interior paint	\$5,100
New fence screen	\$1,750
New garage door	\$1,100
New roof	\$11,690
New frieze carpet throughout all extra bedrooms with heavy-duty padding	\$2,740
Tankless water heater	\$4,600
- 50" LED-backlit mirror with 3 different light controls	
- Double vanity with vessel bowl sinks	
- Shower & tub all in one	
- 55" stand-alone soaker tub	
- Italian 24"x36" tile shower	
Master bathroom upgrade	\$14,850
New barn door	\$540
New 8"x24" wood plank tile throughout	\$8,200
All appliances included	\$4,700
New Italian Calcutta granite countertops	\$3,900
New shaker kitchen cabinets	\$6,300